www.mmspray.it 33P R I C E  L I S T  2 0 1 9
A
G
RI
CU
LT
U
RA
L
lin
eAirblast sprayers 300 - 400 - 600 L
OPTIONAL
GD DOUBLE NOZZLES WITH CHECK VALVE 1-1,2 mm (COMPLETE KIT)
DIS2ERG REMOTE CONTROLLER WITH ELECTRIC PRESSURE REGULATION WITH CLOSING VALVE
DIS2E 2-WAY ELECTRIC DISTRIBUTOR KIT + CONTROL PANEL
SUPVS720 ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR Ø 720 MM FAN WITH ADJUSTABLE NYLON GLASS BLADES (FOR 300 L - 400 L)
SUPVSF720 ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR Ø 720 MM FAN WITH NYLON GLASS BLADES WITH CLUTCH
SUPVSF2V720 ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR Ø 720 MM FAN WITH ADJUSTABLE NYLON GLASS BLADES
WITH 2-SPEED GEAR BOX WITH CLUTCH
SUPVSF800 ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR Ø 800 mm FAN WITH ADJUSTABLE NYLON GLASS BLADES 1-SPEED GEAR BOX (only for 600 L)
SUPVSF2V800 ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR Ø 800 MM FAN WITH ADJUSTABLE NYLON GLASS BLADES 2-SPEED GEAR BOX WITH CLUTCH
(ONLY FOR 600 L)
LINEAR FAN FOR VINEYARDS WITH STAINLESS STEEL BULKHEADS
620 mm linear fan WITH NYLON GLASS blades and 1-speed gear box with 6+6 nozzles.
SUPVLN620 ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR 620 MM LINEAR FAN FOR VINEYARDS
WITH ADJUSTABLE NYLON GLASS BLADES WITH 1-SPEED GEAR BOX
SUPVLN720 ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR 720 MM LINEAR FAN FOR VINEYARDS
WITH ADJUSTABLE NYLON GLASS BLADES WITH 1-SPEED GEAR BOX 6+6 NOZZLES
ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR KIT TO OPEN AND CLOSE THE AIR OUTPUTS IN THE SIDE INDEPENDENTLY  2009/127
(for SUPVLN620 e SUPVLN720)
CODE Tank Pump L/min BAR Absorbed Power Fan Ø Blades Nozzles
A
B
Spray range A+B
B A
C
Dimensions cm Weight
MOUNTED AIRBLAST SPRAYERS
M2303009 300 L AR 503 55 40,0 30 620 8 5+5 10+5 95x150x130 140
M2304006 400 L AR 503 55 40,0 35 620 8 5+5 10+5 95x150x143 155
M2304007 400 L AR 813 80 50,0 35 620 8 5+5 10+5 95x150x143 160
M2304009 400 L AR 1064 105 50,0 40 620 8 5+5 10+5 95x150x143 165
M2306007  600 L • AR 813 80 50,0 50 720 8 6+6 13+6 120x160x150 195
M2306009  600 L • AR 1064 105 50,0 50 720 8 6+6 13+6 120x160x150 200
MOUNTED AIRBLAST SPRAYERS
HOT GALVANIZED STEEL TUBULAR FRAME, POLYETHYLENE TANK WITH TOTAL EMPTYING, FOLDING LID.
Fresh water tank, 3-point linkage, external suction filter with valve, hydroejector, remote pressure regulator.
Hot galvanized fan caseing, fan with nylon glass blades and 1-speed gearbox transmission with disengagement
and neutral, stainless steel rods for nozzle holders with anti drip brass nozzles. The 600L tank is green.
ACCESSORIES
LAVCIRC35 35 L CIRCUIT WASHING TANK (mandatory for professional use ref. 2009/217EC) - (for 300-400-600 L)
LAVCIST ROTATING NOZZLE FOR TANK WASHING (in combination to LAVCIRC35)
M2001623 EXTENDED RANGE NOZZLES WITH ANTI DRIP
M2113010 ANTI DRIFT NOZZLE (specify the color)
M2093111 NOZZLES FOR THE LOW VOLUME DISTRIBUTION (specify the color)
EV2 REMOTE CONTROLLER FOR THE ELECTRIC OPENING AND CLOSING FROM THE TRACTOR’S CAB
M2002021 HYDRAULIC AGITATOR
KITLB JUG WASHING KIT
KITASP SUCTION KIT WITH 5 M HOSE Ø 25 MM AND FILTER
KITRP SWIVEL WHEEL SUPPORT
RADI AIR RECTIFIER (it can only be ordered before assembly)
SCU LEAF GUARD
DEF UPPER AIR DEFLECTOR
PIND WATERPROOF DOCUMENT CONTAINER
AN0208P CARDAN SHAFT CAT.2 cm 80 (for 300 L - 400 L)
AN0210P CARDAN SHAFT CAT.2 cm 100 (for 600 L)